
St-affrique (Stade Jean Gabriel)  le 03 mai 2014

Challenge du CGA 12 3ème journee EA PO

162213

Saint Affrique

50m / EAF (03/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 FRONTIN Ellynn 1488926 EAF /05 So Millau 12 PYR 9''7

2 PARGUEL Hanae 1602411 EAF /06 Athletic Club Saint Affricain 12 PYR 9''9

3 ROUSTAN Celia 1592112 EAF /06 Athletic Club Saint Affricain 12 PYR 10''2

50m / EAF (03/05/2014)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 FABRE Lou-hanna 1610331 EAF /05 So Millau 12 PYR 9''1

2 NGAIMOKO Kelly 1628082 EAF /05 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 PYR 9''2

3 COSTES Jeanne 1558213 EAF /06 So Millau 12 PYR 9''5

4 ALAUX Justine 1561350 EAF /07 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 10''9

1 000m / EAF (03/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 HMIMOU Selma 1610283 EAF /05 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 PYR 4'23''2

2 PORTALIER Cenelia 1580752 EAF /05 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 4'28''5

3 MOULIN Chloe 1462330 EAF /06 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 4'38''6

4 LACOMME Nais 1468267 EAF /05 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 5'07''3

Longueur / EAF (03/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 NGAIMOKO Kelly 1628082 EAF /05 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 PYR 2m87

2 FRONTIN Ellynn 1488926 EAF /05 So Millau 12 PYR 2m75

3 COSTES Jeanne 1558213 EAF /06 So Millau 12 PYR 2m61

4 FABRE Lou-hanna 1610331 EAF /05 So Millau 12 PYR 2m49

5 MOULIN Chloe 1462330 EAF /06 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 2m41

6 HMIMOU Selma 1610283 EAF /05 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 PYR 2m40

7 ROUSTAN Celia 1592112 EAF /06 Athletic Club Saint Affricain 12 PYR 2m20

8 PARGUEL Hanae 1602411 EAF /06 Athletic Club Saint Affricain 12 PYR 2m19

9 PORTALIER Cenelia 1580752 EAF /05 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 2m13

10 LACOMME Nais 1468267 EAF /05 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 1m97

11 ALAUX Justine 1561350 EAF /07 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 1m84

Javelot (400 G) / EAF (03/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 NGAIMOKO Kelly 1628082 EAF /05 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 PYR 21m74

2 MOULIN Chloe 1462330 EAF /06 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 15m08

3 FABRE Lou-hanna 1610331 EAF /05 So Millau 12 PYR 14m10

4 FRONTIN Ellynn 1488926 EAF /05 So Millau 12 PYR 12m90

5 PARGUEL Hanae 1602411 EAF /06 Athletic Club Saint Affricain 12 PYR 12m38

6 COSTES Jeanne 1558213 EAF /06 So Millau 12 PYR 11m68

7 LACOMME Nais 1468267 EAF /05 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 8m10

8 ROUSTAN Celia 1592112 EAF /06 Athletic Club Saint Affricain 12 PYR 7m53

9 HMIMOU Selma 1610283 EAF /05 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 PYR 7m30

10 PORTALIER Cenelia 1580752 EAF /05 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 6m20

11 ALAUX Justine 1561350 EAF /07 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 6m15

50m / EAM (03/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 FABRE Leo 1476612 EAM /05 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 8''7

2 DERRE Tito 1623954 EAM /06 So Millau 12 PYR 9''0

3 COSTECALDE Erwan 1579345 EAM /05 So Millau 12 PYR 9''3

4 PARGUEL Alan 1602408 EAM /05 Athletic Club Saint Affricain 12 PYR 9''4

5 COIGNARD Kenzo 1462262 EAM /05 So Millau 12 PYR 9''6

50m / EAM (03/05/2014)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 PEROIS Mathis 1563952 EAM /05 So Millau 12 PYR 9''4

2 DE BOISVILLIERS Lou-anh 1591568 EAM /05 Athletic Club Saint Affricain 12 PYR 9''9

3 FABRE Raphael 1463556 EAM /05 So Millau 12 PYR 10''2

4 ROUS Gautier 1609970 EAM /08 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 PYR 10''3

5 LAMBERT Guilhem 1515910 EAM /05 S/l Courir En Levezou 12 PYR 10''6

50m / EAM (03/05/2014)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 ROUSSET Baptiste 1466423 EAM /06 So Millau 12 PYR 9''1

2 BELIN Paul 1585329 EAM /05 Athletic Club Saint Affricain 12 PYR 9''1

3 ARTIERES Simon 1485584 EAM /05 Athletic Club Saint Affricain 12 PYR 9''4

4 LECOINTRE LAFOUREST Jean-b 1579338 EAM /05 So Millau 12 PYR 9''6

5 BERNAD Angel 1560774 EAM /07 So Millau 12 PYR 10''4

samedi 3 mai 2014 21h571 / 5



St-affrique (Stade Jean Gabriel)  le 03 mai 2014

Challenge du CGA 12 3ème journee EA PO

162213

Saint Affrique

1 000m / EAM (03/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROUS Gabin 1609963 EAM /05 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 PYR 4'01''2

2 BRUEL Florian 1476595 EAM /05 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 4'07''9

3 DESPEYROUX Mael 1508339 EAM /05 Athletic Club Saint Affricain 12 PYR 4'25''5

Longueur / EAM (03/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROUSSET Baptiste 1466423 EAM /06 So Millau 12 PYR 2m97

2 PEROIS Mathis 1563952 EAM /05 So Millau 12 PYR 2m76

3 DERRE Tito 1623954 EAM /06 So Millau 12 PYR 2m75

4 COIGNARD Kenzo 1462262 EAM /05 So Millau 12 PYR 2m69

5 FABRE Raphael 1463556 EAM /05 So Millau 12 PYR 2m42

6 BELIN Paul 1585329 EAM /05 Athletic Club Saint Affricain 12 PYR 2m22

7 LECOINTRE LAFOUREST Jean-b 1579338 EAM /05 So Millau 12 PYR 2m21

8 COSTECALDE Erwan 1579345 EAM /05 So Millau 12 PYR 2m15

9 DE BOISVILLIERS Lou-anh 1591568 EAM /05 Athletic Club Saint Affricain 12 PYR 1m97

Longueur / EAM (03/05/2014)     Finale  directe 2

1 FABRE Leo 1476612 EAM /05 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 3m26

2 BRUEL Florian 1476595 EAM /05 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 2m89

3 ROUS Gabin 1609963 EAM /05 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 PYR 2m73

4 ARTIERES Simon 1485584 EAM /05 Athletic Club Saint Affricain 12 PYR 2m60

6 DESPEYROUX Mael 1508339 EAM /05 Athletic Club Saint Affricain 12 PYR 2m34

7 BERNAD Angel 1560774 EAM /07 So Millau 12 PYR 2m32

8 LAMBERT Guilhem 1515910 EAM /05 S/l Courir En Levezou 12 PYR 2m25

9 PARGUEL Alan 1602408 EAM /05 Athletic Club Saint Affricain 12 PYR 2m19

10 ROUS Gautier 1609970 EAM /08 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 PYR 1m82

Javelot (400 G) / EAM (03/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 BRUEL Florian 1476595 EAM /05 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 27m28

2 COIGNARD Kenzo 1462262 EAM /05 So Millau 12 PYR 18m83

3 ROUS Gabin 1609963 EAM /05 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 PYR 18m31

4 LAMBERT Guilhem 1515910 EAM /05 S/l Courir En Levezou 12 PYR 18m17

5 LECOINTRE LAFOUREST Jean-b 1579338 EAM /05 So Millau 12 PYR 17m40

6 PARGUEL Alan 1602408 EAM /05 Athletic Club Saint Affricain 12 PYR 14m73

7 COSTECALDE Erwan 1579345 EAM /05 So Millau 12 PYR 14m46

8 ROUSSET Baptiste 1466423 EAM /06 So Millau 12 PYR 13m66

9 ROUS Gautier 1609970 EAM /08 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 PYR 11m56

Javelot (400 G) / EAM (03/05/2014)     Finale  directe 2

1 PEROIS Mathis 1563952 EAM /05 So Millau 12 PYR 24m18

2 FABRE Leo 1476612 EAM /05 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 22m20

4 BELIN Paul 1585329 EAM /05 Athletic Club Saint Affricain 12 PYR 18m52

5 DERRE Tito 1623954 EAM /06 So Millau 12 PYR 17m12

6 BERNAD Angel 1560774 EAM /07 So Millau 12 PYR 16m48

7 FABRE Raphael 1463556 EAM /05 So Millau 12 PYR 16m45

8 ARTIERES Simon 1485584 EAM /05 Athletic Club Saint Affricain 12 PYR 15m80

9 DESPEYROUX Mael 1508339 EAM /05 Athletic Club Saint Affricain 12 PYR 14m76

10 DE BOISVILLIERS Lou-anh 1591568 EAM /05 Athletic Club Saint Affricain 12 PYR 8m92

50m / POF (03/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 GAYRARD Anais 1389652 POF /03 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 8''6 14

2 PANIS Lea 1379295 POF /04 So Millau 12 PYR 9''2 12

3 LAMBERT Julie 1515904 POF /03 S/l Courir En Levezou 12 PYR 9''9 7

4 DAOUADJI Norah 1377812 POF /04 So Millau 12 PYR 11''2 1

50m / POF (03/05/2014)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 PLATET Ombline 1491677 POF /03 Athletic Club Saint Affricain 12 PYR 8''6 14

2 EL KACHAAI Wisal 1563926 POF /03 So Millau 12 PYR 9''4 10

3 PEREZ Paloma 1329947 POF /03 So Millau 12 PYR 9''7 8
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St-affrique (Stade Jean Gabriel)  le 03 mai 2014

Challenge du CGA 12 3ème journee EA PO

162213

Saint Affrique

1 000m / POF (03/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 DELTELL Marie 1579331 POF /04 So Millau 12 PYR 4'02''6 19

2 GAUTIER Kassandra 1495342 POF /03 Athletic Club Saint Affricain 12 PYR 4'07''9 16

2 BAULIMON Elina 1591482 POF /03 Athletic Club Saint Affricain 12 PYR 4'07''9 16

4 MATHIEU Elisa 1310188 POF /04 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 PYR 4'20''4 15

5 PORTALIER Fiorela 1580765 POF /04 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 4'39''5 13

Longueur / POF (03/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 BAULIMON Elina 1591482 POF /03 Athletic Club Saint Affricain 12 PYR 3m40 (NC) 22

2 MATHIEU Elisa 1310188 POF /04 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 PYR 3m33 (NC) 21

3 GAYRARD Anais 1389652 POF /03 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 3m22 (NC) 18

4 PLATET Ombline 1491677 POF /03 Athletic Club Saint Affricain 12 PYR 3m11 (NC) 16

5 EL KACHAAI Wisal 1563926 POF /03 So Millau 12 PYR 3m08 (NC) 16

6 PORTALIER Fiorela 1580765 POF /04 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 2m89 (NC) 14

7 GAUTIER Kassandra 1495342 POF /03 Athletic Club Saint Affricain 12 PYR 2m78 (NC) 12

8 PANIS Lea 1379295 POF /04 So Millau 12 PYR 2m78 (NC) 12

9 DELTELL Marie 1579331 POF /04 So Millau 12 PYR 2m73 (NC) 11

10 PEREZ Paloma 1329947 POF /03 So Millau 12 PYR 2m47 (NC) 7

11 LAMBERT Julie 1515904 POF /03 S/l Courir En Levezou 12 PYR 2m36 (NC) 5

12 DAOUADJI Norah 1377812 POF /04 So Millau 12 PYR 2m05 (NC) 1

Javelot (400 G) / POF (03/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 EL KACHAAI Wisal 1563926 POF /03 So Millau 12 PYR 26m00 33

2 PEREZ Paloma 1329947 POF /03 So Millau 12 PYR 22m70 31

3 MATHIEU Elisa 1310188 POF /04 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 PYR 21m15 30

4 PLATET Ombline 1491677 POF /03 Athletic Club Saint Affricain 12 PYR 19m75 29

5 DELTELL Marie 1579331 POF /04 So Millau 12 PYR 18m34 28

6 GAYRARD Anais 1389652 POF /03 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 17m35 26

7 LAMBERT Julie 1515904 POF /03 S/l Courir En Levezou 12 PYR 16m89 26

8 DAOUADJI Norah 1377812 POF /04 So Millau 12 PYR 16m28 25

9 GAUTIER Kassandra 1495342 POF /03 Athletic Club Saint Affricain 12 PYR 13m94 23

10 BAULIMON Elina 1591482 POF /03 Athletic Club Saint Affricain 12 PYR 13m73 23

11 PANIS Lea 1379295 POF /04 So Millau 12 PYR 12m48 20

12 PORTALIER Fiorela 1580765 POF /04 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 10m80 14

50m / POM (03/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 LACOMBE Leo 1332037 POM /03 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 8''2 19

2 LOPES Jimmy 1484679 POM /03 So Millau 12 PYR 8''5 13

3 MONTEILLET Lenny 1484699 POM /04 So Millau 12 PYR 8''8 7

4 CLEMENT Cyril 1579009 POM /04 Athletic Club Saint Affricain 12 PYR 8''9 6

5 ONRAZAC Lucas 1452978 POM /04 So Millau 12 PYR 10''6 1

50m / POM (03/05/2014)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 BOY Angel 1563933 POM /03 So Millau 12 PYR 8''7 9

2 FRANQUES Adrien 1400532 POM /03 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 PYR 8''9 6

3 ALRIC Leo 1574981 POM /03 So Millau 12 PYR 9''7 1

4 PIERRE Louan 1579342 POM /04 So Millau 12 PYR 11''6 1

50m / POM (03/05/2014)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 ROUSSET Olivier 1294129 POM /03 So Millau 12 PYR 8''5 13

2 PAGES Mathis 1541384 POM /04 Athletic Club Saint Affricain 12 PYR 8''7 9

3 MAGAUD Quentin 1488896 POM /04 So Millau 12 PYR 9''5 1

3 CABRIT Dorian 1486122 POM /03 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 PYR 9''5 1

50m / POM (03/05/2014)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 BARROSO Armand 1236393 POM /03 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 8''4 15

2 GAUBERT Tony 1610325 POM /03 So Millau 12 PYR 8''6 11

3 THERON Antonin 1628611 POM /03 Athletic Club Saint Affricain 12 PYR 10''0 1
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St-affrique (Stade Jean Gabriel)  le 03 mai 2014

Challenge du CGA 12 3ème journee EA PO

162213

Saint Affrique

50m / POM (03/05/2014)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : NC

1 CADENET Arnaud 1585335 POM /04 Athletic Club Saint Affricain 12 PYR 8''3 17

2 HOULES Alexis 1422779 POM /03 S/l Ac Lacaune 81 PYR 8''5 13

3 SOLIER Hugo 1592124 POM /04 Athletic Club Saint Affricain 12 PYR 8''5 13

4 CIRGUE Evan 1414866 POM /04 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 10''1 1

1 000m / POM (03/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 GRAS-CROUZET Mathis 1409447 POM /04 So Millau 12 PYR 3'48''2 17

2 BRAZIER Adrien 1560784 POM /03 So Millau 12 PYR 3'49''2 16

3 PRATMARTY Enzo 1476433 POM /04 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 3'53''1 16

4 BRUEL Clement 1476586 POM /03 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 3'55''4 16

5 COUDERC Lorin 1586348 POM /03 S/l Athle Vallon 12 PYR 3'55''6 16

6 COSTES Adrien 1379241 POM /04 So Millau 12 PYR 4'09''1 14

8 LASSAUVETAT Aymeric 1616114 POM /03 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 4'16''1 14

9 MOISAN Wilfried 1468240 POM /04 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 4'20''1 14

10 CHOSSON Romain 1310162 POM /03 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 PYR 4'27''8 13

11 COMBES Axel 1300969 POM /03 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 4'48''5 11

12 ALARY Tristan 1468247 POM /04 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 4'49''7 11

Longueur / POM (03/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 BARROSO Armand 1236393 POM /03 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 3m50 19

2 CADENET Arnaud 1585335 POM /04 Athletic Club Saint Affricain 12 PYR 3m49 19

3 HOULES Alexis 1422779 POM /03 S/l Ac Lacaune 81 PYR 3m37 16

4 LASSAUVETAT Aymeric 1616114 POM /03 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 3m21 13

5 BRUEL Clement 1476586 POM /03 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 3m14 12

6 BOY Angel 1563933 POM /03 So Millau 12 PYR 3m14 12

7 COSTES Adrien 1379241 POM /04 So Millau 12 PYR 3m10 12

9 BRAZIER Adrien 1560784 POM /03 So Millau 12 PYR 2m95 10

10 FRANQUES Adrien 1400532 POM /03 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 PYR 2m85 8

11 THERON Antonin 1628611 POM /03 Athletic Club Saint Affricain 12 PYR 2m83 8

12 COMBES Axel 1300969 POM /03 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 2m14 1

Longueur / POM (03/05/2014)     Finale  directe 2

1 LOPES Jimmy 1484679 POM /03 So Millau 12 PYR 3m40 17

2 MONTEILLET Lenny 1484699 POM /04 So Millau 12 PYR 3m27 14

3 PRATMARTY Enzo 1476433 POM /04 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 3m21 13

4 CLEMENT Cyril 1579009 POM /04 Athletic Club Saint Affricain 12 PYR 3m06 12

5 LACOMBE Leo 1332037 POM /03 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 3m05 12

6 COUDERC Lorin 1586348 POM /03 S/l Athle Vallon 12 PYR 3m02 11

7 CIRGUE Evan 1414866 POM /04 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 2m72 7

8 CABRIT Dorian 1486122 POM /03 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 PYR 2m51 4

9 ALRIC Leo 1574981 POM /03 So Millau 12 PYR 2m43 1

10 ONRAZAC Lucas 1452978 POM /04 So Millau 12 PYR 1m96 1

Longueur / POM (03/05/2014)     Finale  directe 3

1 ROUSSET Olivier 1294129 POM /03 So Millau 12 PYR 3m77 24

2 GRAS-CROUZET Mathis 1409447 POM /04 So Millau 12 PYR 3m50 19

3 GAUBERT Tony 1610325 POM /03 So Millau 12 PYR 3m27 14

4 PAGES Mathis 1541384 POM /04 Athletic Club Saint Affricain 12 PYR 3m23 13

5 SORIANO Vincent 1519544 POM /03 S/l Ac Lacaune 81 PYR 3m15 13

6 MAGAUD Quentin 1488896 POM /04 So Millau 12 PYR 3m10 12

7 CHOSSON Romain 1310162 POM /03 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 PYR 2m89 8

8 MOISAN Wilfried 1468240 POM /04 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 2m78 7

9 ALARY Tristan 1468247 POM /04 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 2m44 2

10 PIERRE Louan 1579342 POM /04 So Millau 12 PYR 2m07 1
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St-affrique (Stade Jean Gabriel)  le 03 mai 2014

Challenge du CGA 12 3ème journee EA PO

162213

Saint Affrique

Javelot (400 G) / POM (03/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 GRAS-CROUZET Mathis 1409447 POM /04 So Millau 12 PYR 40m88 45

2 BARROSO Armand 1236393 POM /03 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 31m35 40

3 LASSAUVETAT Aymeric 1616114 POM /03 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 29m44 37

4 BRAZIER Adrien 1560784 POM /03 So Millau 12 PYR 28m94 37

5 CADENET Arnaud 1585335 POM /04 Athletic Club Saint Affricain 12 PYR 28m63 36

6 BOY Angel 1563933 POM /03 So Millau 12 PYR 28m07 35

7 PAGES Mathis 1541384 POM /04 Athletic Club Saint Affricain 12 PYR 27m06 35

8 CHOSSON Romain 1310162 POM /03 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 PYR 26m81 34

9 GAUBERT Tony 1610325 POM /03 So Millau 12 PYR 25m51 33

10 LACOMBE Leo 1332037 POM /03 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 24m78 32

11 CIRGUE Evan 1414866 POM /04 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 24m47 32

12 MAGAUD Quentin 1488896 POM /04 So Millau 12 PYR 24m26 32

13 COUDERC Lorin 1586348 POM /03 S/l Athle Vallon 12 PYR 22m92 31

14 MOISAN Wilfried 1468240 POM /04 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 22m80 31

15 COSTES Adrien 1379241 POM /04 So Millau 12 PYR 21m74 30

16 ONRAZAC Lucas 1452978 POM /04 So Millau 12 PYR 18m85 28

Javelot (400 G) / POM (03/05/2014)     Finale  directe 2

1 HOULES Alexis 1422779 POM /03 S/l Ac Lacaune 81 PYR 41m82 45

2 BRUEL Clement 1476586 POM /03 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 33m16 43

3 LOPES Jimmy 1484679 POM /03 So Millau 12 PYR 32m68 43

4 ALRIC Leo 1574981 POM /03 So Millau 12 PYR 30m57 39

5 ROUSSET Olivier 1294129 POM /03 So Millau 12 PYR 29m43 37

6 SORIANO Vincent 1519544 POM /03 S/l Ac Lacaune 81 PYR 28m29 36

7 MONTEILLET Lenny 1484699 POM /04 So Millau 12 PYR 27m16 35

8 PRATMARTY Enzo 1476433 POM /04 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 24m92 33

9 CLEMENT Cyril 1579009 POM /04 Athletic Club Saint Affricain 12 PYR 23m83 32

10 THERON Antonin 1628611 POM /03 Athletic Club Saint Affricain 12 PYR 22m04 30

11 FRANQUES Adrien 1400532 POM /03 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 PYR 20m98 30

12 COMBES Axel 1300969 POM /03 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 20m22 29

13 SOLIER Hugo 1592124 POM /04 Athletic Club Saint Affricain 12 PYR 19m92 29

14 CABRIT Dorian 1486122 POM /03 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 PYR 17m60 27

15 PIERRE Louan 1579342 POM /04 So Millau 12 PYR 15m82 25

16 ALARY Tristan 1468247 POM /04 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 PYR 7m03 6
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